Position Other Positions Held

Director Child Devel
Program Manager
Education Supervisor
Child Development Nurse
Family Services Advocate
Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start
Custodian I

Family Services Advocate
Fiscal Analyst

Custodian I

Family Services Advocate
Tea Head Start

Family Services Advocate
Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Child Dev Supervisor
Tea Head Start

Teacher, Early Head Start
Tea Head Start

Clerical Assistant Il

Child Dev Supervisor
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Child Dev Supervisor
Tea Head Start

Family Services Advocate

Child Develop Asst-Hs

K-12 Education Entity

Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified

Department

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

Total Wages

$124,109
$90,524
$83,985
$72,742
$62,096
$60,367
$60,367
$60,017
$56,133
$55,601
$55,590
$54,958
$52,747
$51,254
$50,517
$49,989
$49,989
$49,884
$48,998
$48,889
$48,358
$47,939
$47,786
$46,997
$45,619
$45,549
$43,582
$43,224
$42,879
$42,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,310
$25,068
$14,872
$15,731
$27,639
$17,089

$9,839
$17,033
$22,944
$26,133
$20,093
$18,945
$18,374
$18,212
$20,072
$15,728
$19,103
$19,085
$25,097
$15,172

$9,069
$21,083

$9,649
$17,268
$14,368
$22,374
$22,358
$16,211
$12,745
$16,922



Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Teacher, Early Head Start
Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Child Development Asst
Child Development Asst
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Teacher, Early Head Start
Health Services Tech.
Teacher, Early Head Start
Family Services Advocate
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher Day Care

Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Development Asst
Child Development Asst
Teacher, Early Head Start
Teacher, Early Head Start
Child Development Asst
Child Development Asst
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Tea Head Start

Child Development Asst
Tea Head Start

Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$40,931
$40,747
$39,527
$39,369
$35,512
$35,372
$34,936
$34,884
$34,251
$34,225
$33,794
$33,412
$33,091
$32,997
$32,826
$32,781
$32,688
$32,047
$31,775
$31,757
$31,376
$31,203
$31,131
$30,370
$30,316
$29,907
$27,956
$26,137
$25,621
$25,515
$25,357
$23,184

$16,069
$15,723
$10,503
$12,235
$20,511
$5,488
$12,925
$12,626
$12,573
$14,055
$7,228
$15,225
$15,331
$8,292
$19,660
$5,074
$6,928
$12,208
$10,317
$19,919
$6,745
$6,678
$6,685
$19,690
$4,681
$12,115
$6,089
$5,595
$5,555
$10,449
$13,580
$3,566



Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Sub Child Devel. Asst.
Custodian |

Sub Child Devel. Asst.
Tea Head Start

Child Develop Asst-Hs
Tea Head Start

Tea Head Start

Sub Child Devel. Asst.
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Development Asst
Tea Head Start Sub

Sub Clerical Assist Il

Tea Head Start Sub
Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Development Asst
Child Care Aide

Tea Head Start

Child Care Aide

Tea Head Start Sub
Family Services Advocate
Child Care Aide

Child Care Aide

Child Care Aide

Sub Child Devel. Asst.
Sub Child Devel. Asst.
Sub Child Develop Asst-Hs
Child Care Aide

Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$21,116
$20,633
$18,827
$17,613
$17,086
$15,417
$13,937
$12,704
$11,103
$10,707
$10,574
$8,986
$8,190
$7,699
$7,309
$6,261
$5,613
$5,170
$4,441
$4,225
$3,713
$3,183
$3,136
$2,380
$1,760
$1,041
$484
$470
$39

$4,575
$4,213
$1,944
$3,604
$3,090
$2,246
$2,867
$5,004
$1,583
$0
$779
$1,837
$1,339
$1,764
$0
$1,434
$0

$0
$1,416
$0

$0
$1,582
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$108
$0



