Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Child Devel		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$124,109	\$39,310
Program Manager		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$90,524	\$25,068
Education Supervisor		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$83,985	\$14,872
Child Development Nurse		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$72,742	\$15,731
Family Services Advocate		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$62,096	\$27,639
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$60,367	\$17,089
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$60,367	\$9,839
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$60,017	\$17,033
Custodian II		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$56,133	\$22,944
Family Services Advocate		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$55,601	\$26,133
Fiscal Analyst		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$55,590	\$20,093
Custodian II		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$54,958	\$18,945
Family Services Advocate		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$52,747	\$18,374
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$51,254	\$18,212
Family Services Advocate		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$50,517	\$20,072
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$49,989	\$15,728
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$49,989	\$19,103
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$49,884	\$19,085
Child Dev Supervisor		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$48,998	\$25,097
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$48,889	\$15,172
Teacher, Early Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$48,358	\$9,069
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$47,939	\$21,083
Clerical Assistant II		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$47,786	\$9,649
Child Dev Supervisor		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$46,997	\$17,268
Teacher, Early Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$45,619	\$14,368
Teacher, Early Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$45,549	\$22,374
Child Dev Supervisor		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$43,582	\$22,358
Tea Head Start		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$43,224	\$16,211
Family Services Advocate		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$42,879	\$12,745
Child Develop Asst-Hs		Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$42,007	\$16,922

Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$23,184	\$3,566
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$25,357	\$10,449
Child Develop Asst-Hs Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development Child Development	\$25,621 \$25,515	\$5,555 \$10,449
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$26,137	\$5,595
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$27,956	\$6,089
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$29,907	\$12,115
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$30,316	\$4,681
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$30,370	\$19,690
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$31,131	\$6,685
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$31,203	\$6,678
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$31,376	\$6,745
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$31,757	\$19,919
Teacher Day Care	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$31,775	\$10,317
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$32,047	\$12,208
Family Services Advocate	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$32,688	\$6,928
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$32,781	\$5,074
Health Services Tech.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$32,826	\$19,660
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$32,997	\$8,292
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$33,091	\$15,331
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$33,412	\$15,225
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$33,794	\$7,228
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$34,225	\$14,055
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$34,251	\$12,573
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$34,884	\$12,626
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$34,936	\$12,925
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$35,372	\$5,488
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$35,512	\$20,511
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$39,369	\$12,235
Teacher, Early Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$39,527	\$10,503
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$40,747	\$15,723
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$40,931	\$16,069

Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$21,116	\$4,575
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$20,633	\$4,213
Sub Child Devel. Asst.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$18,827	\$1,944
Custodian I	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$17,613	\$3,604
Sub Child Devel. Asst.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$17,086	\$3,090
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$15,417	\$2,246
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$13,937	\$2,867
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$12,704	\$5,004
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$11,103	\$1,583
Sub Child Devel. Asst.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$10,707	\$0
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$10,574	\$779
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$8,986	\$1,837
Tea Head Start Sub	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$8,190	\$1,339
Sub Clerical Assist II	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$7,699	\$1,764
Tea Head Start Sub	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$7,309	\$0
Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$6,261	\$1,434
Child Development Asst	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$5,613	\$0
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$5,170	\$0
Tea Head Start	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$4,441	\$1,416
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$4,225	\$0
Tea Head Start Sub	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$3,713	\$0
Family Services Advocate	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$3,183	\$1,582
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$3,136	\$0
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$2,380	\$0
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$1,760	\$0
Sub Child Devel. Asst.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$1,041	\$0
Sub Child Devel. Asst.	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$484	\$0
Sub Child Develop Asst-Hs	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$470	\$108
Child Care Aide	Bassett Unified	Child Development	\$39	\$0